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ND Junior HIgh Rodeo

STEERS BAREBACK

Contestant City Back #Grade
LANE LENZEN TIOGA  1    826

ZANE WAGONER ARNEGARD, ND  2    528

BRADEN HUTCHISON WATFORD CITY  3   1136

CUTTER OURADNIK AMIDON  4    737

HAYES WEINBERGER BREIEN  5    607

CHASE KLING BELFIELD  6    228

CHANCE KLING BELFIELD  7    586

HAYDEN WIESER WALCOTT  8    638

RYDER PHELAN AMBROSE  9    846

JASON WEINBERGER BREIEN 10    568

BRONSON BOTHUM MANDAN, ND 11    836

ANGUS WOLLA TIOGA 12    976

COLTON LENZEN TIOGA 13    767

GIRLS BREAKAWAY ROPN

Contestant City Back #Grade
RUBY MAHER MC LAUGHLIN  1   1467

BRENNA MARTIAN BOWMAN  2    297

JACEE JOHNSON NEW TOWN  3   1376

QUIN ANDREWS BOWMAN  4     37

MIRANDA MOSSET HAZEN  5    357

BROOKE POJORLIE KILLDEER, ND  6    858

PRESLEY HILL TIOGA  7    728

KALLY SORENSON WATFORD CITY  8    348

RILEY GLINES MCINTOSH, SD  9   1547

KAMI GUTY YORK 10    118

TAELYN BOLDT CARSON 11     87

BERGAN JAEGER TOWNER 12     17

CHARLEE BLASER BOWMAN 13   1276

CHLOE BERGER BISMARCK 14   1268

PRAYRIE LUND ROSS 15    188

AERIEL SCHAAF GLEN ULLIN 16    758

RUBI JOHNSON BELFIELD 17    198

MACEY MOSSET BISMARCK 18   1396

TATUM ARNDORFER BALDWIN 19   1245

TAYA NIEMITALO STANLEY 20   1226

RYLYN ARNDORFER BALDWIN 21    787

TYLIE JOHNSON NEW TOWN 22    208

TEAGAN HOMELVIG RHAME 23    178

CARLEE MILLER BOWMAN 24    278

DYLAN KNIGHT BEULAH 25    626

SKYE WEINBERGER BREIEN 26    618

NYXIE NORTHROP GOLVA 27   1407

ASHLYN KLATT DICKINSON 28   1195

MEGAN DUNLOP ROLLA 29     58

SYDNEY WEINBERGER BREIEN 30    598

CHARLY BLACK DEVILS LAKE 31    236

AALIYAH LAZORENKO KILLDEER, ND 32   1387

KADENCE SLATER MENOKEN, ND 33    468

RYDER ROSS BALDWIN 34   1425

GIRLS BREAKAWAY ROPN

Contestant City Back #Grade
CEEJAY BOHMBACH STANLEY 35     28

HATTIE VARTY TOLLEY 36   1446

ELLE BRENNA KEENE 37     67

BOYS BREAKAWAY ROPIN

Contestant City Back #Grade
SUTTON ERICKSON ALMONT  1   1126

ROWDY MOTT WATFORD CITY  2    417

RYDER PHELAN AMBROSE  3    846

CHANCE KLING BELFIELD  4    586

CROIX JOHNSON RICHARDTON  5   1366

COOPER MARTIN BEULAH  6   1206

LANE LENZEN TIOGA  7    826

CASHIN CARSON GRASSY BUTTE  8   1296

STETSON BARGMANN DICKINSON  9   1256

COLTON LENZEN TIOGA 10    767

HAYES WEINBERGER BREIEN 11    607

DYLAN MOSSET BISMARCK 12    317

TRAE FISHER DICKINSON 13    488

CASH GERHARDT MENOKEN 14   1316

REED SHIPP GRANVILLE 15    916

BRIDGER LLEWELLYN WIBAUX 16    747

BRADEN HUTCHISON WATFORD CITY 17   1136

PETE MAHER MC LAUGHLIN 18   1006

COOPER GLINES MCINTOSH, SD 19    686

SUTTON JOHNSON BELFIELD 20   1166

JASON WEINBERGER BREIEN 21    568

TUCKER MADISON SIDNEY 22    257

ROSIN KEPLIN SAINT JOHN 23    157

PITCH HAGER KARLSURHE, ND 24    648

HOLDEN MEYER BERTHOLD 25    268

ELI BACKHAUS GLEN ULLIN 26   1025

GARETT BARGMANN DICKINSON 27    667

ANGUS WOLLA TIOGA 28    976

PADYN PAULEY BOWMAN 29   1416

BREECE OAKLAND BISMARCK 30    427

HAYDEN WIESER WALCOTT 31    638

JACE BOOTE BINFORD 32    146

BRAYDIN HAZEN TAYLOR 33   1328

TIE-DOWN ROPING

Contestant City Back #Grade
BUREL ERICKSON ALMONT  1    128

CANNIN CARSON GRASSY BUTTE  2     97

WYATT LAPIERRE KILLDEER  3    708

CHASE KLING BELFIELD  4    228

WESTON MILLER BISMARCK  5    308

TEIGEN EARSLEY BALDWIN  6    108

SUTTON HENNESSY DES LACS  7    168

BARREL RACING

Contestant City Back #Grade
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BARREL RACING

Contestant City Back #Grade
CHLOE BERGER BISMARCK  1   1268

ALYSSA SLATER MENOKEN, ND  2    377

HATTIE VARTY TOLLEY  3   1446

TAELYN BOLDT CARSON  4     87

TATUM ARNDORFER BALDWIN  5   1245

MIRANDA MOSSET HAZEN  6    357

PRAYRIE LUND ROSS  7    188

ADDISON MILLER CARSON  8   1217

KINLEY SHIPP GRANVILLE  9    905

CHARLEE BLASER BOWMAN 10   1276

KALLY SORENSON WATFORD CITY 11    348

GENTRY SCHMIDT FLASHER, ND 12    898

ASHLYN KLATT DICKINSON 13   1195

MEGAN DUNLOP ROLLA 14     58

CAMREE KLING BELFIELD 15    575

SYDNEY WEINBERGER BREIEN 16    598

MAKINLEY LAZORENKO KILLDEER, ND 17    675

CHAYSE SCHAFER WILTON 18    478

LAINEY POWELL ALEXANDER, ND 19    438

AALIYAH LAZORENKO KILLDEER, ND 20   1387

TYLIE JOHNSON NEW TOWN 21    208

CHARLY BLACK DEVILS LAKE 22    236

IRELYNN DRESSLER RICHARDTON 23   1306

KINLEY FOLLMAN TOWNER, ND 24    497

JACEE JOHNSON NEW TOWN 25   1376

LANEY VARTY TOLLEY 26   1456

BERGAN JAEGER TOWNER 27     17

SKYE WEINBERGER BREIEN 28    618

RYDER ROSS BALDWIN 29   1425

ZOEY WAGONER ARNEGARD, ND 30    547

RUBY MAHER MC LAUGHLIN 31   1467

EMMA VESEY WILTON, ND 32    408

ADDYSEN JAEGER TOWNER 33   1345

RILEY GLINES MCINTOSH, SD 34   1547

QUIN ANDREWS BOWMAN 35     37

BROOKE POJORLIE KILLDEER, ND 36    858

RINA RUSTAD KINDRED 37   1235

TAYA NIEMITALO STANLEY 38   1226

PRESLEY HILL TIOGA 39    728

RUBI JOHNSON BELFIELD 40    198

MARIAH BOPP STIRUM 41   1287

KAMI GUTY YORK 42    118

ASHTON ANDERSON DUNN CENTER, ND 43   1477

OLIVIA SCHAAF GLEN ULLIN 44   1435

NYXIE NORTHROP GOLVA 45   1407

DYLAN KNIGHT BEULAH 46    626

ABIGAIL DELORME ST. JOHN 47    328

MACEY MOSSET BISMARCK 48   1396

CEEJAY BOHMBACH STANLEY 49     28

RYLYN ARNDORFER BALDWIN 50    787

BARREL RACING

Contestant City Back #Grade
CARLEE MILLER BOWMAN 51    278

AERIEL SCHAAF GLEN ULLIN 52    758

KAYDEN LUNDQUIST GOLDEN VALLEY 53    248

TEAGAN HOMELVIG RHAME 54    178

CHUTE DOGGING

Contestant City Back #Grade
PADYN PAULEY BOWMAN  1   1416

JACE BOOTE BINFORD  2    146

ZANE WAGONER ARNEGARD, ND  3    528

ROSIN KEPLIN SAINT JOHN  4    157

SUTTON JOHNSON BELFIELD  5   1166

TUCKER SCHACHER WILTON  6   1108

CHASE KLING BELFIELD  7    228

HOLDEN MEYER BERTHOLD  8    268

TEYTUM BULLINGER DICKINSON  9    808

BRADEN HUTCHISON WATFORD CITY 10   1136

LANE LENZEN TIOGA 11    826

TEIGEN EARSLEY BALDWIN 12    108

WESTON MILLER BISMARCK 13    308

BREECE OAKLAND BISMARCK 14    427

BRIDGER LLEWELLYN WIBAUX 15    747

SUTTON HENNESSY DES LACS 16    168

CUTTER OURADNIK AMIDON 17    737

RYDER PHELAN AMBROSE 18    846

WYATT LAPIERRE KILLDEER 19    708

SUTTON ERICKSON ALMONT 20   1126

COLTON LENZEN TIOGA 21    767

PETE MAHER MC LAUGHLIN 22   1006

JASON WEINBERGER BREIEN 23    568

PITCH HAGER KARLSURHE, ND 24    648

STEERS SADDLEBRONC

Contestant City Back #Grade
JASON WEINBERGER BREIEN  1    568

SHANE STROH DICKINSON, ND  2    798

CHASE KLING BELFIELD  3    228

COOPER MARTIN BEULAH  4   1206

ZANE WAGONER ARNEGARD, ND  5    528

CLANCY BOLTZ GRASSY BUTTE  6   1058

BRADEN HUTCHISON WATFORD CITY  7   1136

RIBBON ROPING

Contestant City Back #Grade
PETE MAHER

RUBY MAHER

MC LAUGHLIN

MC LAUGHLIN

  1   100

  146

6

PARTNER DRAW 2 RR

PRAYRIE LUND

,

ROSS, ND

  2     0

   18

PITCH HAGER

TYLIE JOHNSON

KARLSURHE

NEW TOWN

  3    64

   20

8

COOPER MARTIN

NYXIE NORTHROP

BEULAH

GOLVA

  4   120

  140

6
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RIBBON ROPING

Contestant City Back #Grade
WYATT LAPIERRE

CHAYSE SCHAFER

KILLDEER

WILTON

  5    70

   47

8

SUTTON JOHNSON

JACEE JOHNSON

BELFIELD

NEW TOWN

  6   116

  137

6

PRESLEY HILL

TEYTUM BULLINGER

TIOGA

DICKINSON

  7    72

   80

8

PADYN PAULEY

BRENNA MARTIAN

BOWMAN

BOWMAN

  8   141

   29

6

JACE BOOTE

LANEY VARTY

BINFORD

TOLLEY

  9    14

  145

6

CASHIN CARSON

MIRANDA MOSSET

GRASSY BUTTE, ND

HAZEN, ND

 10   129

   35

6

TEIGEN EARSLEY

RUBI JOHNSON

BALDWIN

BELFIELD

 11    10

   19

8

BRADEN HUTCHISON

HATTIE VARTY

WATFORD CITY

TOLLEY

 12   113

  144

6

GARETT BARGMANN

CARLEE MILLER

DICKINSON

BOWMAN

 13    66

   27

7

SUTTON ERICKSON

DYLAN KNIGHT

ALMONT

BEULAH

 14   112

   62

6

SUTTON HENNESSY

CEEJAY BOHMBACH

DES LACS

STANLEY

 15    16

    2

8

BUREL ERICKSON

MEGAN DUNLOP

ALMONT

ROLLA

 16    12

    5

8

BREECE OAKLAND

ADDYSEN JAEGER

BISMARCK

TOWNER

 17    42

  134

7

WESTON MILLER

SYDNEY WEINBERGER

BISMARCK

BREIEN

 18    30

   59

8

PARTNER DRAW 1 RR

AERIEL SCHAAF

,

GLEN ULLIN, ND

 19     0

   75

BRIDGER LLEWELLYN

ZOEY WAGONER

WIBAUX, MT

ARNEGARD, ND

 20    74

   54

7

CHANCE KLING

CAMREE KLING

BELFIELD, ND

BELFIELD, ND

 21    58

   57

6

CHASE KLING

KALLY SORENSON

BELFIELD

WATFORD CITY

 22    22

   34

8

DYLAN MOSSET

MACEY MOSSET

BISMARCK

BISMARCK

 23    31

  139

7

CROIX JOHNSON

IRELYNN DRESSLER

RICHARDTON

RICHARDTON

 24   136

  130

6

ROWDY MOTT

ELLE BRENNA

WATFORD CITY

KEENE

 25    41

    6

7

ANGUS WOLLA

TAYA NIEMITALO

TIOGA, ND

STANLEY, ND

 26    97

  122

6

TUCKER MADISON

TEAGAN HOMELVIG

SIDNEY

RHAME

 27    25

   17

7

CANNIN CARSON

LAINEY POWELL

GRASSY BUTTE, ND

ALEXANDER, ND

 28     9

   43

7

HOLDEN MEYER

QUIN ANDREWS

BERTHOLD

BOWMAN

 29    26

    3

8

STETSON BARGMANN

ASHLYN KLATT

DICKINSON

DICKINSON

 30   125

  119

6

GIRLS GOAT TYING

Contestant City Back #Grade

GIRLS GOAT TYING

Contestant City Back #Grade
RUBY MAHER MC LAUGHLIN  1   1467

RUBI JOHNSON BELFIELD  2    198

JACEE JOHNSON NEW TOWN  3   1376

SYDNEY WEINBERGER BREIEN  4    598

QUIN ANDREWS BOWMAN  5     37

CAMREE KLING BELFIELD  6    575

BERGAN JAEGER TOWNER  7     17

CHAYSE SCHAFER WILTON  8    478

LANEY VARTY TOLLEY  9   1456

TAYA NIEMITALO STANLEY 10   1226

RINA RUSTAD KINDRED 11   1235

ZOEY WAGONER ARNEGARD, ND 12    547

RILEY GLINES MCINTOSH, SD 13   1547

ABIGAIL DELORME ST. JOHN 14    328

ADDISON MILLER CARSON 15   1217

ELLE BRENNA KEENE 16     67

LAINEY POWELL ALEXANDER, ND 17    438

CHARLEE BLASER BOWMAN 18   1276

CEEJAY BOHMBACH STANLEY 19     28

AALIYAH LAZORENKO KILLDEER, ND 20   1387

TAELYN BOLDT CARSON 21     87

TYLIE JOHNSON NEW TOWN 22    208

ASHLYN KLATT DICKINSON 23   1195

TATUM ARNDORFER BALDWIN 24   1245

PRAYRIE LUND ROSS 25    188

KAMI GUTY YORK 26    118

BRENNA MARTIAN BOWMAN 27    297

ALYSSA SLATER MENOKEN, ND 28    377

CARLEE MILLER BOWMAN 29    278

ADDYSEN JAEGER TOWNER 30   1345

RYLYN ARNDORFER BALDWIN 31    787

MACEY MOSSET BISMARCK 32   1396

PRESLEY HILL TIOGA 33    728

NYXIE NORTHROP GOLVA 34   1407

MIRANDA MOSSET HAZEN 35    357

TEAGAN HOMELVIG RHAME 36    178

HATTIE VARTY TOLLEY 37   1446

AERIEL SCHAAF GLEN ULLIN 38    758

RYDER ROSS BALDWIN 39   1425

BROOKE POJORLIE KILLDEER, ND 40    858

CHARLY BLACK DEVILS LAKE 41    236

BOYS GOAT TYING

Contestant City Back #Grade
HOLDEN MEYER BERTHOLD  1    268

JACE BOOTE BINFORD  2    146

WESTON MILLER BISMARCK  3    308

CASHIN CARSON GRASSY BUTTE  4   1296

ANGUS WOLLA TIOGA  5    976

STETSON BARGMANN DICKINSON  6   1256
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BOYS GOAT TYING

Contestant City Back #Grade
COOPER MARTIN BEULAH  7   1206

COOPER GLINES MCINTOSH, SD  8    686

TUCKER MADISON SIDNEY  9    257

WYATT LAPIERRE KILLDEER 10    708

RYDER PHELAN AMBROSE 11    846

DYLAN MOSSET BISMARCK 12    317

HAYDEN WIESER WALCOTT 13    638

SUTTON HENNESSY DES LACS 14    168

ELI BACKHAUS GLEN ULLIN 15   1025

CHANCE KLING BELFIELD 16    586

BRIDGER LLEWELLYN WIBAUX 17    747

PADYN PAULEY BOWMAN 18   1416

PETE MAHER MC LAUGHLIN 19   1006

GARETT BARGMANN DICKINSON 20    667

CHASE KLING BELFIELD 21    228

ROWDY MOTT WATFORD CITY 22    417

TEYTUM BULLINGER DICKINSON 23    808

TRAE FISHER DICKINSON 24    488

SUTTON JOHNSON BELFIELD 25   1166

CROIX JOHNSON RICHARDTON 26   1366

CANNIN CARSON GRASSY BUTTE 27     97

LANE LENZEN TIOGA 28    826

BRAYDIN HAZEN TAYLOR 29   1328

CASH GERHARDT MENOKEN 30   1316

BO JOHNSON NEW TOWN 31   1355

BRADEN HUTCHISON WATFORD CITY 32   1136

TEIGEN EARSLEY BALDWIN 33    108

TEAM ROPING

Contestant City Back #Grade
RUBI JOHNSON

TEIGEN EARSLEY

BELFIELD

BALDWIN

  1    19

   10

8

ROSIN KEPLIN

MEGAN DUNLOP

SAINT JOHN

ROLLA

  2    15

    5

7

TUCKER MADISON

RYDER PHELAN

SIDNEY, MT

AMBROSE, ND

  3    25

   84

7

JACE BOOTE

PETE MAHER

BINFORD

MC LAUGHLIN

  4    14

  100

6

WYATT LAPIERRE

PARTNER DRAW 1 TR

KILLDEER, ND

,

  5    70

    0

8

BRADEN HUTCHISON

BRIDGER LLEWELLYN

WATFORD CITY

WIBAUX

  6   113

   74

6

HAYDEN WIESER

CROIX JOHNSON

WALCOTT

RICHARDTON

  7    63

  136

8

ZOEY WAGONER

ROWDY MOTT

ARNEGARD, ND

WATFORD CITY, ND

  8    54

   41

7

CHASE KLING

CHANCE KLING

BELFIELD

BELFIELD

  9    22

   58

8

RILEY GLINES

COOPER GLINES

MCINTOSH, SD

MCINTOSH, SD

 10   154

   68

7

RYLYN ARNDORFER

TATUM ARNDORFER

BALDWIN, ND

BALDWIN, ND

 11    78

  124

7

TEAM ROPING

Contestant City Back #Grade
TUCKER SCHACHER

COOPER MARTIN

WILTON, ND

BEULAH, ND

 12   110

  120

8

SUTTON HENNESSY

HOLDEN MEYER

DES LACS

BERTHOLD

 13    16

   26

8

SUTTON ERICKSON

SUTTON JOHNSON

ALMONT

BELFIELD

 14   112

  116

6

PITCH HAGER

PRESLEY HILL

KARLSURHE

TIOGA

 15    64

   72

8

BREECE OAKLAND

BUREL ERICKSON

BISMARCK

ALMONT

 16    42

   12

7

DYLAN MOSSET

CASH GERHARDT

BISMARCK

MENOKEN

 17    31

  131

7

CASHIN CARSON

CANNIN CARSON

GRASSY BUTTE

GRASSY BUTTE

 18   129

    9

6

CEEJAY BOHMBACH

PRAYRIE LUND

STANLEY

ROSS

 19     2

   18

8

ZANE WAGONER

WYATT BOEKELMAN

ARNEGARD, ND

ARNEGARD, ND

 20    52

   65

8

KALLY SORENSON

WESTON MILLER

WATFORD CITY

BISMARCK

 21    34

   30

8

STETSON BARGMANN

GARETT BARGMANN

DICKINSON

DICKINSON

 22   125

   66

6

POLE BENDING

Contestant City Back #Grade
SKYE WEINBERGER BREIEN  1    618

TAYA NIEMITALO STANLEY  2   1226

ADDYSEN JAEGER TOWNER  3   1345

IRELYNN DRESSLER RICHARDTON  4   1306

MAKINLEY LAZORENKO KILLDEER, ND  5    675

ZOEY WAGONER ARNEGARD, ND  6    547

DYLAN KNIGHT BEULAH  7    626

KINLEY FOLLMAN TOWNER, ND  8    497

TEAGAN HOMELVIG RHAME  9    178

RILEY GLINES MCINTOSH, SD 10   1547

QUIN ANDREWS BOWMAN 11     37

CAMREE KLING BELFIELD 12    575

RUBY MAHER MC LAUGHLIN 13   1467

PRAYRIE LUND ROSS 14    188

RUBI JOHNSON BELFIELD 15    198

MIRANDA MOSSET HAZEN 16    357

AALIYAH LAZORENKO KILLDEER, ND 17   1387

LAINEY POWELL ALEXANDER, ND 18    438

MARIAH BOPP STIRUM 19   1287

RINA RUSTAD KINDRED 20   1235

KAYDEN LUNDQUIST GOLDEN VALLEY 21    248

EMMA VESEY WILTON, ND 22    408

BROOKE POJORLIE KILLDEER, ND 23    858

ALEA KRAMLICH TAPPEN, ND 24    138

ABIGAIL DELORME ST. JOHN 25    328

PRESLEY HILL TIOGA 26    728

RYDER ROSS BALDWIN 27   1425
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POLE BENDING

Contestant City Back #Grade
LANEY VARTY TOLLEY 28   1456

ELLE BRENNA KEENE 29     67

KINLEY SHIPP GRANVILLE 30    905

CEEJAY BOHMBACH STANLEY 31     28

NYXIE NORTHROP GOLVA 32   1407

ADDISON MILLER CARSON 33   1217

CHAYSE SCHAFER WILTON 34    478

ASHLYN KLATT DICKINSON 35   1195

AERIEL SCHAAF GLEN ULLIN 36    758

ALYSSA SLATER MENOKEN, ND 37    377

BERGAN JAEGER TOWNER 38     17

HATTIE VARTY TOLLEY 39   1446

CHARLY BLACK DEVILS LAKE 40    236

KALLY SORENSON WATFORD CITY 41    348

ASHTON ANDERSON DUNN CENTER, ND 42   1477

JACEE JOHNSON NEW TOWN 43   1376

CHARLEE BLASER BOWMAN 44   1276

TATUM ARNDORFER BALDWIN 45   1245

MACEY MOSSET BISMARCK 46   1396

KAMI GUTY YORK 47    118

RYLYN ARNDORFER BALDWIN 48    787

CARLEE MILLER BOWMAN 49    278

TYLIE JOHNSON NEW TOWN 50    208

OLIVIA SCHAAF GLEN ULLIN 51   1435

BULL RIDING

Contestant City Back #Grade
PITCH HAGER KARLSURHE, ND  1    648

RYDER PHELAN AMBROSE  2    846

CLANCY BOLTZ GRASSY BUTTE  3   1058

ROWDY MOTT WATFORD CITY  4    417

CUTTER OURADNIK AMIDON  5    737

CHANCE KLING BELFIELD  6    586

TEYTUM BULLINGER DICKINSON  7    808

WILLIAM HEEN ALEXANDER, ND  8   1078

ZANE WAGONER ARNEGARD, ND  9    528

BRADEN HUTCHISON WATFORD CITY 10   1136

BRONSON BOTHUM MANDAN, ND 11    836

HAYES WEINBERGER BREIEN 12    607

CHASE KLING BELFIELD 13    228

COLTON LENZEN TIOGA 14    767

JASON WEINBERGER BREIEN 15    568


